SDG1000 Series DataSheet
1
Data Sheet
Function/Arbitrary Waveform Generator
Application fields:
 Analog sensor
 Simulation environment
signals

SDG1000 Series DataSheet
10
Ordering Information
Product Name
SDG1000  Series Function/Arbitrary Waveform Generator
Models:
SDG1050     50MHz
SDG1025     25MHz
SDG1010     10MHz
Standard Accessories
●  A Quick Start
●  A Calibration Certificate
●  A Power Cord that fits the standard of destination country